Toggle Switches
Sub-Miniature SPDT Toggle Switches                                 TK31 Series
TK31S1A1B1T1_ _    Solder Lug
General Specifi cations:
MATERIALS
» Movable Contact & Fixed Terminals:
   AG, GT, UG & UGT: Silver plated over copper alloy
   AU & UT: Gold over nickel plated over copper

» Insulation Resistance: 1,000MΩ min.
TK31
How to order:
1 2 3 4
TK31S1A2B2T7_ _    THT Vertical Right Angle
65 7
TK31S1A2B2T6_ _    THT Right Angle
TK31S1A2B2VS2_ _    V-Bracket
No. Poles Model No.
Switch Function Connected Terminals / Shematic
Position 1 Position 2 Position 3 Position 1 Position 2 Position 3
SP TK31S1 ON NONE ON 2-3
N/A
2-1
SP TK31S2 ON NONE MOM
SP TK31S3 ON OFF ON
OPENSP TK31S4 MOM OFF MOM
SP TK31S5 ON OFF MOM
SP TK31S6 OFF NONE ON OPEN N/A 3-1
1    3
2(COM)
1    3
2(COM)
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
T1
POLES & SWITCH FUNCTION:
SP ON-NONE-ON
SP ON-NONE-MOM
SP ON-OFF-ON
SP MOM-OFF-MOM
SP ON-OFF-MOM
SP OFF-NONE-ON
ACTUATOR (See page A11):
Height = 9.40 mm
Height = 5.33 mm
Height = 7.37 mm
Height = 10.41 mm
Height = 5.59 mm
BUSHING (See page A11):
Height = 5.59 mm, fl at (thd)
Height = 5.59 mm, fl at (non-thd)